
p

P:
\C

IV
IL

 JO
BS

\1
48

4.
1A

-A
nt

on
in

o 
Pu

rp
ur

a-
22

10
 A

sp
en

 D
r R

es
ta

ur
an

t E
xp

an
 L

D
-U

pp
er

 A
lle

n 
Tw

p\
D

RA
W

IN
GS

\L
AN

D
 D

EV
EL

O
PM

EN
T\

14
84

.1
A-

LD
-1

.d
w

g 
 1

1/
1/

20
23

 1
:1

3 
PM

 



p

P:
\C

IV
IL

 JO
BS

\1
48

4.
1A

-A
nt

on
in

o 
Pu

rp
ur

a-
22

10
 A

sp
en

 D
r R

es
ta

ur
an

t E
xp

an
 L

D
-U

pp
er

 A
lle

n 
Tw

p\
D

RA
W

IN
GS

\L
AN

D
 D

EV
EL

O
PM

EN
T\

14
84

.1
A-

LD
-1

.d
w

g 
 1

1/
1/

20
23

 1
:1

3 
PM

u u u

7 7 7

2 2 2

 



p

P:
\C

IV
IL

 JO
BS

\1
48

4.
1A

-A
nt

on
in

o 
Pu

rp
ur

a-
22

10
 A

sp
en

 D
r R

es
ta

ur
an

t E
xp

an
 L

D
-U

pp
er

 A
lle

n 
Tw

p\
D

RA
W

IN
GS

\L
AN

D
 D

EV
EL

O
PM

EN
T\

14
84

.1
A-

LD
-1

.d
w

g 
 1

1/
1/

20
23

 1
:1

4 
PM

 



p

P:
\C

IV
IL

 JO
BS

\1
48

4.
1A

-A
nt

on
in

o 
Pu

rp
ur

a-
22

10
 A

sp
en

 D
r R

es
ta

ur
an

t E
xp

an
 L

D
-U

pp
er

 A
lle

n 
Tw

p\
D

RA
W

IN
GS

\L
AN

D
 D

EV
EL

O
PM

EN
T\

14
84

.1
A-

LD
-1

.d
w

g 
 1

1/
1/

20
23

 1
:2

5 
PM

 



p

P:
\C

IV
IL

 JO
BS

\1
48

4.
1A

-A
nt

on
in

o 
Pu

rp
ur

a-
22

10
 A

sp
en

 D
r R

es
ta

ur
an

t E
xp

an
 L

D
-U

pp
er

 A
lle

n 
Tw

p\
D

RA
W

IN
GS

\L
AN

D
 D

EV
EL

O
PM

EN
T\

14
84

.1
A-

LD
-1

.d
w

g 
 1

1/
1/

20
23

 1
:2

6 
PM

 



p

P:
\C

IV
IL

 JO
BS

\1
48

4.
1A

-A
nt

on
in

o 
Pu

rp
ur

a-
22

10
 A

sp
en

 D
r R

es
ta

ur
an

t E
xp

an
 L

D
-U

pp
er

 A
lle

n 
Tw

p\
D

RA
W

IN
GS

\L
AN

D
 D

EV
EL

O
PM

EN
T\

14
84

.1
A-

LD
-1

.d
w

g 
 1

1/
1/

20
23

 1
:2

6 
PM

 



p

P:
\C

IV
IL

 JO
BS

\1
48

4.
1A

-A
nt

on
in

o 
Pu

rp
ur

a-
22

10
 A

sp
en

 D
r R

es
ta

ur
an

t E
xp

an
 L

D
-U

pp
er

 A
lle

n 
Tw

p\
D

RA
W

IN
GS

\L
AN

D
 D

EV
EL

O
PM

EN
T\

14
84

.1
A-

LD
-1

.d
w

g 
 1

1/
1/

20
23

 1
:2

6 
PM

 



p

P:
\C

IV
IL

 JO
BS

\1
48

4.
1A

-A
nt

on
in

o 
Pu

rp
ur

a-
22

10
 A

sp
en

 D
r R

es
ta

ur
an

t E
xp

an
 L

D
-U

pp
er

 A
lle

n 
Tw

p\
D

RA
W

IN
GS

\L
AN

D
 D

EV
EL

O
PM

EN
T\

14
84

.1
A-

LD
-1

.d
w

g 
 1

1/
1/

20
23

 1
:1

8 
PM

 



p

P:
\C

IV
IL

 JO
BS

\1
48

4.
1A

-A
nt

on
in

o 
Pu

rp
ur

a-
22

10
 A

sp
en

 D
r R

es
ta

ur
an

t E
xp

an
 L

D
-U

pp
er

 A
lle

n 
Tw

p\
D

RA
W

IN
GS

\L
AN

D
 D

EV
EL

O
PM

EN
T\

14
84

.1
A-

LD
-1

.d
w

g 
 1

1/
1/

20
23

 1
:1

9 
PM

 

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

·

™

NDS, INC.
851 NORTH HARVARD AVE.
LINDSAY, CA 93247
TOLL FREE: 1-800-726-1994
PHONE: (559) 562-9888
FAX: (559) 562-4488
www.ndspro.com

http://www..com
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